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DATE

2-12-75

2-21-75

2-21-75

f^-lf-7^

9-23-75

Q 2^ 7^

H-llf-7-3

1-8-76

3_12-76

^-2^-76

9-16-76

2-23-7'

8-4-77

9-9-77

12-28-77

2-21-78

5-9-78

5-9-78 .

7-10-78

10-9-78

AUTH.COP^

4-24-79

5-29-79

5-29-79

8-7Q-7Q
#

2-15-80

2-27-80

3-13— PO

3-14-80

Auth . Cop}

8-6-80

9-11-80

10-31-80

V- -_--! -, Q -I
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Auth. Copy

D E C E A S E D

Lee Mattie L.

Leachman Lisa Lucille, Minor

Leachman Lori Lynn Minor

T.ei t.np.p T.. D. 3 Jr.

Tee Carolyn Lillian fMim

lf±e> petty j_pu Minor

Lehocky Albin A.

T.e<^ Enhe-pt Edward
)

T-oaph^r-t- TJaiSh1*«a C, . KT H.M

Leaphart Walter Lee, Jr.

Ledinqham Lewis W.

Leaphart Verlev W.

Leaphart N. Carl Leaphart

Leach Mary Romona Minor

Leapard Wilton Albert

Lee Charles Ray

Leeper Lisa L. Minor

Leeper James N. Minor

Leaphart Clarendon J.

LeGrand James Keith Minor

Lightsey Madeline B.

Leaphart Bennie T.

Leaphart Allie Mae

Leaphart Rhonie W.

T.ighf .Tohn David

Leicht Doris H.

Leaphart Lena W.

Leaphart Thomas Clyde '

Lee" Dwight Moody

Lide Robert E.

Ledbetter John W.

Ledingham Margaret C .

Lee, Sr. Daniel Woodrow

Lee Joel F.

Lee Edward ^==^^ \^/t

E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Stanley B. Crosbv Adm.

Peggy Johnson Gdnu

Patsy Lee Gdn.

Mary Jeannet/he T. T.flitner Exec,

3rl De lores Ann crosland ndn.

pelorfips Anr> rr-nslanfl G^n i

Claudine Wells Lehocky Adm.

Ruhy T.efi Lee Exec.

, RnVn » J_ G i l l i a n Cnmm.

Dorothy A. Leaphart Exec.

Frances L. Britton Exec.

Joyce Carswell Adm.
Exec.

Margaret Rosetta H. Leaphart/

JXine Ard Gdn.

David Wilton Leapard Exec

Joe Donald Lee Adm. C.T.A.

Jean Proveaux GDN

Jean Proveaux GDN

Lillier Jane Leaphart Exec

Dwight S. Slater Gdn.

Bertha L. Leaphart Exec

Aileen Leaphart Hancock Adm

H. L. Leaphart Exec

.T^an Spradlpy T.ight. " Kxpr?

Arthur Z . Leicht Fxec

Jones R. Waters and
James L. Waters Exec

Bessie M. Leaphart Fxec

Evelyn A. Lee Fxec

Donna L. Wingard . Adm

J. L. Burgess Exec

Daniel Woodrow Lee, Jr. Adm

Mertie S. Lee Exec.
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858
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363

363

365
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PARCEL

65

85

86

-100

138

13Q

6V

132
-00217
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70

141

118

142

60

99

115

63

64

143

42

121

117
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PAGE

156'

280

1

275

341

105

152

219

320

228

59

98
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199
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